

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8078 OF 2004

M/S KABAINI MINERALS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents and raise addl. facts and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1-3

Mrs. Kirti Mishra, Adv.

No. 4

Mr. Jayant Das, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. K Vijayann, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Narayan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. K Swami, learned counsel for the appellants commenced his arguments at 2.35 P.M. and concluded at 3.30 P.M. Thereafter, Ms. Kirti Mishra, learned counsel for respondents Nos. 1-3 made her submissions for five minutes. Thereafter, Mr. Jayant Das, learned senior counsel for respondent No. 4 argued in the case for some time.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

COURT MASTER